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Information Technology Council
Membership, 1998­99

Name Phone e­mail Campus Department Rep. of
Lee Colaw ex officio 6988 colaw@ou.edu DCTS DCTS
Bob Dauffenbach 2931 rdauffen@ou.edu CEMR Faculty
Frank Durso 2667 fdurso@ou.edu Psych Research Admin

Nick Hathaway 3916 nhathaway@ou.edu President's Office President
Mark Jones 5023 mjones@ou.edu Budget Office Staff

Chris Kuwitzky 3021 ckuwitzky@ou.edu Controller VPAA
June Lester 3921 jlester@ou.edu SLIS Faculty

Lisa Portwood 3544 laportwood@ou.edu Univ. College Staff
Tim Ragan 1521 tragan@ou.edu Ed. Psych. Faculty

Mark Sherbon 4611 marko@ou.edu Goddard Health Center Staff
Wilbur Stolt 2611 wstolt@ou.edu Library Faculty
Alfred Striz 1730 striz@ou.edu AME Faculty
Bob Swisher 3221 bswisher@ou.edu Provost's Office Provost


